1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111MY4Kp2zR2l6xqnF4ECOm9
Date & Time: 17/04/2023, 17:58:02
hrs Invoice Value: 

249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx4b8GQa1zs2hbQJdcty4eGUcL4iadxW

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube holder
wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar big size unique
corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc combo ecofriendly) |
B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLX4r8zsqveyyc3GIQ4HwexLBDZSw6K0

Date & Time: 17/04/2023, 17:41:17
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table
wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with
switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment,
Bamboo) | B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3scAy5I6sNZhNY7XKNYT

Date & Time: 17/04/2023, 16:09:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli
Color | B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹297.32 1 ₹297.32 12% IGST ₹35.68 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹67.72 ₹632.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :